0.00Current Month Expense (AMT)  24,043.00 24,043.00

0.00Incentive (AMT)  60,000.00 60,000.00

Professional tax  200.00 200.00

12.00Employee Provident Fund (12.00%)  1,800.00 1,800.00

Total Earnings Total Deduction  2,000.00 119,503.00  119,503.00  2,000.00

Employee Net Pay : 117,503.00 ( One Lac Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Three Only)

Leave Status

ClosingPenaltyAvailedOpening Leave

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ML

10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00CL

10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00SL

2.15 0.00 0.00 23.15PL

This is a computer generated salary slip. Signature not required